HB 3030-1 (LC 2840) 4/22/15 (BHC/jas/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3030

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 7, delete "7" and insert "6".
- 2 In line 9, delete "7" and insert "6".
- 3 On page 2, delete lines 28 through 34.
- 4 In line 35, delete "5" and insert "4".
- 5 On page 3, line 1, delete "6" and insert "5".
- 6 In line 14, delete "7" and insert "6".
- 7 In line 19, delete "8" and insert "7".
- 8 On page 4, line 4, delete "7" and insert "6".
- 9 In line 5, delete "9" and insert "8".
- 10 In line 12, delete "10" and insert "9".
- In line 21, delete "11" and insert "10".
- In line 25, delete "12" and insert "11".
- 13 In line 39, delete "13" and insert "12".
- 14 On page 5, line 9, delete "14" and insert "13".
- 15 On page 6, line 20, delete "7" and insert "6".
- 16 In line 21, delete "15" and insert "14".
- 17 On page 7, line 12, delete "7" and insert "6".
- In line 13, delete "16" and insert "15".

19